

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR K. ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 824/2012

JAKIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 823/2012

Date : 17/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL.A.NO.824/2012

Ld. Counsel for the respondent is present.
Appellant to file additional documents within two weeks
time.

Court. Registry to send reminder.
Await original records from the High Court and Trial
CRL.A.NO.823/2012

Ld. Counsel for the respondent is present.
Service is complete.
Original records have been received.
Appellant to file additional documents within two weeks

Signature Not Verified

time.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2016.03.17

17:04:19 IST

Reason:

List again on 8.7.2016.

(DR K. ARUL)
Registrar