

b ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 824/2012

JAKIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 823/2012

Date : 08/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Miss Divya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original record from the High Court in CrI.A. No.

824/2012. Reminder be issued.

Additional documents in CrI.A. No. 823/2012 have not
been filed. If required, be filed within four weeks time.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 9.9.2016.

Digitally signed by

SONALI SAUND

Date: 2016.07.08

17:09:38 IST

Reason:

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar